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800-624-7568
800-788-8598
800-433-5765
888-449-0356
800-893-7225

Bismarck, ND  
Charlotte, NC     
Chicago, IL 
Columbus, OH 
Dallas, TX   

Denver, CO
Fort Dodge, IA
Kansas City, MO
Memphis, TN
Milwaukee, WI

888-833-7711
800-362-2994
800-383-4724
888-845-5876
800-722-5844
 

Minneapolis, MN
Philadelphia, PA 
Salt Lake City, UT

800-328-2732
800-492-6621
877-230-0505 

Atlanta, GA (Atlanta PowertrainTM)        888-293-2325           www.atlantapowertrain.com
Seattle, WA (Mobile Equipment SystemsTM)  800-354-9028   www.mobileequip.com  

Optional Electric Fan:
DBEF-4012-12   12" 12 Volt Fan Includes DB-528 Mt. Kit
DBEF-4012-24   12" 24 Volt Fan Includes DB-528 Mt. Kit

Adapters:
6405-12-12=-12 Male ORB TO -12 Female NPTF (straight)
6400-12-12=-12 Male 37° TO -12 Male ORB (straight SAE 070120)
6900-12-12=-12 Male ORB TO -12 Female NPTF (straight swivel SAE 140157)
6801-12-12=-12 Male 37° TO -12 Male ORB (90° SAE 070220)
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